9-4
Features
Industrial Communication 9-5
Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
Software
9

§ Automatic RS-485 data flow control
§ Powerful and easy-to use utility: ICOM Tools
Ordering Information
§ PCI-1601A 2-port RS-422/485 PCI COMM Card
§ PCI-1601B 2-port RS-422/485 PCI COMM Card, w/surge
protection
§ PCI-1602A 2-port RS-422/485 PCI COMM Card, w/isolation
§ PCI-1602B 2-port RS-422/485 PCI COMM Card, w/isolation and
surge protection
Introduction
The PCI-1601/1602 is a 2 port RS-422/485 PCI communication card. It is compatible with PCI 2.1 bus specification. The PCI-1601/1602 provides two optional isolation/surge
protection RS-422/485 ports to meet user’s needs. It features lots of functions such as high transmission speed 921.6 Kbps; optional surge & isolation protection; windows utility
etc. PCI-1601/1602 also comes with high-performance 16PCI954 UART with 128-byte FIFO to reduce CPU load. This makes the PCI-1601/1602 especially suitable for multitasking
environments.
The PCI-1601/1602 is available with 3000 VDC optical isolation (PCI-1602A/B) to protect your PC and equipment against damages form ground loops in harsh environments. To further
increase reliability, the board offers surge protection technology, protecting your system from abrupt high voltage 2500Vdc(PCI-1601B/1602B). Besides, Advantech also provides
a convenient utility program, ICOM Tools, to help users test the PCI card performance by analyzing the port status. It’s easy to use the menu commands and toolbar buttons. ICOM
Tools acts as a PC-based data scope that lets you set a trigger condition, captures the communication data and monitors the signal status. In addition, ICOM Tools is applicable to
all series of Advantech ICOM cards.
PCI-1602 PCI-1601